
 2024-2026 ARKANSAS TRIAL COURT 

  ADMINISTRATORS ASSOCIATION BOARD 

 

 ELECTED OFFICERS 

 

PRESIDENT: Patrice Carey, 6th Judicial Circuit 

TCA to Judge Cara Connors 

    401 West Markham, Room 350 

    Little Rock, AR 72201 

    (501) 340-8530 Office 

    (501) 340-6035 Fax 

 Email:  plcarey@pulaskimail.net 

 

 

PRESIDENT ELECT: Cheryl Boswell, 12th Judicial Circuit 

     TCA to Judge Shannon Blatt 

901 South ‘B’ Street 

Fort Smith, AR 72901 

(479) 784-1560 Office 

(479) 784-1563 Fax 

Email: cboswell@sebastiancountyar.gov 

 

 

SECRETARY: Dawn Thompson - AOC 

Administrative Office of the Courts 

625 Marshall Street 

Little Rock, AR 72201 

(501) 682-9400/ (800) 950-8221 Office 

(501) 682-9410 Fax 

Email: dawn.thompson@arcourts.gov 

 

 

TREASURER:  Karrie Goodman – 9th East Judicial Circuit 

TCA to Judge Blake Batson 

P. O. Box 966 

Arkadelphia, AR  71923 

    (870) 246-8218 Office 

    (870) 246-9378 Fax   

Email: Karrie.Goodman@clarkar.us 

 

 

 

 

 

  

mailto:plcarey@pulaskimail.net


 APPOINTED OFFICERS 

 

PARLIAMENTARIAN:  Shannon Robinson, 6th Judicial Circuit 

  TCA to Judge LaTonya Honorable 

 401 W. Markham, Room 410 

 Little Rock, AR 72201 

 (501) 340-8550 Office 

 (501) 340-8465 Fax 

 Email: ldrobinson@pulaskimail.net 

 

 

 APPOINTED COMMITTEE CHAIRS 

 

EDUCATION:   Vicki Evans – 13th Judicial Circuit 

TCA to Judge Spencer Singleton 

101 N. Washington, Ste. 205 

El Dorado, AR  71730 

     (870) 864-1968 Office 

     (870) 864-1969 Fax   

 Email: vevans@unioncountyar.com 

 

NOMINATIONS:   Shannon Naylor, 20th Judicial Circuit              

TCA to Judge David Clark 

801 Locust Street 

Conway, AR 72034 

(501) 328-4156 Office 

(501) 328-4157 Fax 

Email: shannon.naylor@faulknercountyar.gov 

 

FINANCIAL REVIEW:  Bridgette Howard – 18th East Judicial Circuit  

   TCA to Judge Lynn Williams 

501 Ouachita Avenue, Room 201 

Hot Springs, AR 71901 

(501) 622-3755 Office 

 Email: bhoward@garlandcounty.org  

 

 

PAST PRESIDENT:   AiLien Draheim, 6th Judicial Circuit 

 TCA to Judge Michael Reif 

 401 West Markham, Room 310 

 Little Rock, AR 72201 

 (501) 340-5630 Office 

 (501) 340-8872 Fax 

 Email: amdraheim@pulaskimail.net 

 


